CTM DEBRIE     from film to digital 51
Designed for film laboratories  2, 4, 6, 8 plate models
Full flexibility for 16mm or 35mm film
CTM DEBRIE sprockets
High sound quality
Special lamp system
Variable speed
Multi film formats

g
e
Model Designation
HDC 162M 16 mm plate editor no sound
HDC 162S 16mm 2 plate editor  (1 p, 1 COMOPT)
HDC 164 16mm 4 plate editor  (1 p, 1 COMOPT, 1 SEPMAG)
HDC 166 16mm 6 plate editor  (1 p, 1 COMOPT, 2 SEPMAG)
HDC 168 16mm 8 plate editor  (1 p, 1 COMOPT, 3 SEPMAG)
HDC 352M 35 mm 2 plate editor no sound
HDC 352S 35mm 2 plate editor (1 p, 1 COMOPT)
HDC 354 35mm 4 plate editor  (1 p, 1 COMOPT, 1 SEPMAG)
HDC 356 35mm 6 plate editor  (1 p, 1 COMOPT, 2 SEPMAG)
HDC 358 35mm 8 plate editor  (1 p, 1 COMOPT, 3 SEPMAG)
HDC 1635/02 2 plate combination (1p 16,1p 35, 1comopt 16, 1comopt 35)
HDC 1635/04 4 plate combination (1p 16,1p 35, 1comopt 16, 1comopt 35, 1 sepmag 16/35)
HDC 1635/06 6 plate combination (1p 16,1p 35, 1comopt 16, 1comopt 35, 2 sepmag 16/35)
HDC 1635/08 8 plate combination (1p 16,1p 35, 1comopt 16, 1comopt 35, 3 sepmag 16/35)
HDC 352C 35mm 2 plate editor, 3 motors, complete sound track
te
c
h
n
ic
a
l
sp
e
c
ific
a
tio
n
Fromat 35mm 16mm
Brightness 350 Lux 280 Lux
Sharpness 56 lines/mm in the screen 53 lines/mm in the screen
80 lines/mm in the air 80 lines/mm in the air
Picture steadiness < 0,5% in mm   < 0,5% in mm
Frequency response COMOPT 80-10 000 Hz +/- 2dB    80-6 300 Hz +/- 2dB
COMMAG 63-10 000 Hz +/- 2dB
SEPMAG 40-12 500 Hz +/- 2dB    63-10 000 Hz +/- 2dB
Signal to noise ratio COMOPT  58 dB  57 dB
SEPMAG 58 dB  58 dB
COMMAG 53 dB
Wow and flutter SEPMAG weight < 0,3%      < 0,3%
dimensions
HDC 16 1475 826 800 1176 140
HDC 35 1475 900 800 1250 140
HDC 1635 1675 1010 800 1360 230
Power: 100/110/120/220/240
VAC/50/60 Hz